
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 2021 

Thursday, September 16 - First Communion 
Rehearsal 6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. in upper 
church (all candidates and parents must attend) 

Thursday, September 23 - First Communion 
Rehearsal 6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. in upper 
church (all candidates and parents must attend) 

Saturday, September 25 – Sacrament of 
First Holy Communion – 1:00 p.m. 

    2021 – 2022 RELIGIOUS ED CALENDAR 

OCTOBER 2021  

Sunday, Oct. 17 – First Family Mass 10 a.m. 
(Collation to follow after Mass) 

Wednesday, Oct. 20 – CCD starts: 3:30 p.m. – 
5 p.m. 1-8th grades, 6 – 7:30 p.m. 9th and 10th  

(*9th grade class week – Wed. or Sunday) 

Sunday, Oct. 24 – CCD starts: 8:45 a.m. – 10 
a.m. for all grades 1-10.   

       

 DECEMBER 2021  

Wednesday, Dec. 1 - same times (*9th grade 
class week – Wed. or Sunday) 

Sunday, Dec. 5 - same times  

Sunday, Dec. 12 - Family Mass 10 a.m. 
(Collation to follow after Mass) 

Wednesday, Dec. 15 - same times  

Sunday, Dec. 19 - same times  

 

 

NOVEMBER 2021  

Wednesday, Nov. 3 - same times (*9th grade 
class week – Wed. or Sunday) 

Sunday, Nov. 7 - same times  

Sunday, Nov. 14 - Family Mass 10 a.m. 
(Collation to follow after Mass) 

Wednesday, Nov. 17 - same times 

Sunday, Nov. 21 - same times  

 

FEBRUARY 2022  

Wednesday, Feb. 2 - same times (*10th grade 
class week – Wed. or Sunday) 

Sunday, Feb. 6 - same times  

Sunday, Feb. 13 - Family Mass 10 a.m. 
combined with SC School (Collation to follow 
after Mass) 

School Vacation Feb. 21-25   

JANUARY 2022  

Wednesday, January 5 - CCD starts: 3:30 - 5 
p.m. 1-8th grades, 6 - 7:30 p.m. 9th and 10th 
(*10 grade class week – Wed. or Sunday) 

Sunday, Jan. 9 - 8:45 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. all 
grades  

Sunday, Jan. 16 - Family Mass 10 a.m.  
(Collation to follow after Mass) 

Wednesday, Jan. 19 - same times  

Sunday, Jan. 23 - same times  

 

   2022 

*9th Grade class in the Fall will be one class a month as marked on the calendar. Starting in January classes will go to 
two times a month. - *10th Grade class in the Fall will be two classes a month. Starting in January classes will go to 
one class a month as marked. 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MARCH 2022  

Wednesday, March 2 (Ash Wednesday) - 
same times (*10th grade class week – Wed. or 
Sunday) 

Sunday, March 6 - same times 

Sunday, March 13 - Family Mass 10 a.m. 
(Collation to follow after Mass) 

Wednesday, March 16 - same times  

Sunday, March 20 - same times  

 

APRIL 2022  

Sunday, April 3 - same times (*10th grade 
class week – Wed. or Sunday) 

Wednesday, April 6 - same times  

Sunday, April 10 (Palm Sunday) - Family 
Mass 10 a.m. combined with SC School  
(Collation to follow after Mass) 

April 14,15 and 16 - Holy Triduum - April 17 - 
Easter Sunday  

Confirmation Date – To be announced  

 
JUNE 2022  

Dates to be determined  

 

MAY 2022  

Wednesday, May 4 - same times  

Sunday, May 15 - Family Mass 10 a.m. 
(same as above)  

Sunday, May 22 - same times  

 


